

## 2003 Board Rules Changes

**The following is a summary of the changes that were effective on March 6, 2003.**

Click [here](#) for the complete board rules.

Chapter 164, Physician Advertising. Rule review with no changes.

Chapter 183, Acupuncture. Amendments to "183.1-184.4 and 183.6-183.18 for general clean-up of the chapter.

Chapter 184, Surgical Assistants. Amendments to "184.4, 184.6, and 184.8 regarding licensure documentation, license renewal, and examinations.

Chapter 187, Procedural Rules. Amendments to "187.18 and 187.39 regarding costs of administrative hearings and informal settlement conferences based on personal appearance.

Chapter 190, Disciplinary Guidelines. Rule review with no changes.

Chapter 191, District Review Committees. Rule review and proposed amendments to "191.1 and 191.3-191.5 for general clean-up of the chapter.

Chapter 193, Standing Delegation Orders. Amendments to '193.6 regarding supervision waiver requests.